PLAYER
DARNELL MANSON
KEVIN EVANS
FRANK WAGNER

TANNER LEICHTENBERGER

JAHRID BURGES
DONAVAN WILLIAMS
WALKER KYLER

CALE ALBAUGH
DAMANI RAY
ZACHARY MCGRAW
MASON ALBAUGH
LEMONT ANDREWS
JEREMY STUART
DREW HIGBY

GABE DONATO
ZACHARY SHOWERS
SHANE SNYDER
CAMERON RETTERER
BRENNIN LESTER
NICK KNOWLES
MATT DUNHAM
SHANE DIETZ
VICTOR SALVIO

Dave Fitch- Head Coach

YR.

10
11
12
12
10
12

11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
12

10
10
10
12

Jeff Labesky - Head Assistant Coach

Chris Albaugh - Asst. Coach

Todd Fitch - Asst. Coach

Dave Lemay - Asst.Coach

Robert Morrow - Asst. Coach
Cole Fitch - Asst. Coach/Jr High
Luke DeVault - Asst Coach/Jr High

HT.
5'9
5'7
5'8
6'0
5'7
6,2
5'6
5'10
5'10
5'10
5'10
5'4
6'2
6'2
6'0
5'5
6'1
6'0
5'9
6'0
5'7
5'11
6'0

WT.

170
170
155
150
150
170
160
155
215
160
175
185
205
165
205
170
170
240
175
245
155
140
185

OFF POS
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
B
QB
QB
FB

x
ve]
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DEF POS
S
SS
DB
LB
DB
DE
LB
DB
LB
DB
LB
LB
DT
DE
DT
LB
DT
DT
DT
DT
LB
DB
DE



